Importer / distributor: Page:
Vegemac 1/12
Lawn Mowers
Cutting bar mowers
Residential use - Petrol engine
Model Specifications Price VAT excl. Price VAT incl.
Cutting width: 87 cm - motor: B&S 625 Exi-series OHV - cylinder: 150 cm³ - drive: 1 gear
forwards - wheels: 13x5.00-6" - weight: 50 kg

Model Specifications Price VAT excl. Price VAT incl.
Drive: motocultor - power: min.11 hp - clappers: 32 - working width: 90 cm - weight: 90 kgXMOR TR 90P € 1.776,03 € 2.149
Drive: motocultor - power: min.11 hp - clappers: 32 - working width: 100 cm - weight: 95
Importer / distributor: Page:
Vegemac 12/12
kgXMOR TR 100P € 1.900,00 € 2.299
Drive: motocultor - power: min.13 hp - clappers: 40 - working width: 120 cm - weight: 100
kg
XMOR TR 120P € 2.147,93 € 2.599
Drive: motocultor - power: min.11 hp - clappers: 32 - working width: 100 cm - weight: 95
kg
XMOR TR 100P REV € 2.313,22 € 2.799
Options
Model Specifications Price VAT excl. Price VAT incl.
Tool holder for various two-wheel tractors - series TR - model to be specifiedXMOR O-TR-ATTACCO € 115,70 € 140
Supplement for rotor with 16 blade hammers - for the TR 100P modelXMOR O-TR-MAZ.100P € 107,44 € 130
Supplement for rotor with 20 blade hammers - for the TR 120P modelXMOR O-TR-MAZ.120P € 115,70 € 140
Supplement for rotor with 8 blade hammers - for the TR 50 modelXMOR O-TR-MAZ.50 € 49,59 € 60
Supplement for rotor with 10 blade hammers - for the TR 60 modelXMOR O-TR-MAZ.60 € 66,12 € 80
Supplement for rotor with 12 blade hammers - for the TR 80 modelXMOR O-TR-MAZ.80 € 82,65 € 100
Supplement for swinging tool holder - series TR - model to be specifiedXMOR O-TR-OSCIL. € 82,65 € 100
Supplement for rotor with 16 lawn hammers - for the TR 100P modelXMOR O-TR-PRATO100 € 107,44 € 130
Supplement for rotor with 20 lawn hammers - for the TR 120P modelXMOR O-TR-PRATO120 € 115,70 € 140
Supplement for rotor with 8 lawn hammers - for the TR 50 modelXMOR O-TR-PRATO50 € 49,59 € 60
Supplement for rotor with 10 lawn hammers - for the TR 60 modelXMOR O-TR-PRATO60 € 66,12 € 80
Supplement for rotor with 12 lawn hammers - for the TR 80 modelXMOR O-TR-PRATO80 € 82,65 € 100
Metal support roller at the rear of flail mower - for the TR 100P modelXMOR O-TR-RULLO100 € 264,46 € 320
Metal support roller at the rear of flail mower - for the TR 120P modelXMOR O-TR-RULLO120 € 380,17 € 460
Metal support roller at the rear of flail mower - for the TR 50 modelXMOR O-TR-RULLO50 € 198,35 € 240
Metal support roller at the rear of flail mower - for the TR 60 modelXMOR O-TR-RULLO60 € 214,88 € 260
Metal support roller at the rear of flail mower - for the TR 80 modelXMOR O-TR-RULLO80 € 231,41 € 280
Height-adjustable wheels at the front of the flail mower - for all models series TRXMOR O-TR-RUOTE-R € 396,69 € 480
Folding wheels at the front of the flail mower - for all models series TRXMOR O-TR-RUOTE-S € 247,93 € 300
Flail mowers for mini-tractors
Semi-commercial use - PTO shaft tractor